Attachment G

ATTACHMENT G – SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT

CONSOR North America, Inc., Agreement No. A-14464 (Multi-Year Agreement #3200*4615)

PSA/Amendment	Board of Supervisors / Contracts/Purchasing Approval	PSA/Amendment Amount/Increase and Term/Extension	PSA Total
PSA	July 23, 2019 / July 29, 2019	Original Amount: \$750,000 Original Term: July 16, 2019 to July 15, 2022	\$750,000
Amendment No. 1	N/A / June 27, 2022	Update Provisions of PSA No Increase Extend Term to July 15, 2023	\$750,000
Assignment and Assumption of Contract	N/A / 10/31/22	Assignment of PSA from Quincy Engineering, Inc. to CONSOR North America, Inc.	\$750,000
Amendment No. 2	N/A / June 23, 2023	No Increase Extend Term to July 15, 2024	\$750,000
Amendment No. 3	N/A / May 24, 2024	Update Provisions of PSA No Increase Extend Term to October 31, 2024	\$750,000
Amendment No. 4	Pending / Pending	Update Provisions of PSA No Increase Extend Term to April 30, 2025	\$750,000